Computer On Modules
Features
SOM-2532
Specifications
Form Factor
Form Factor SMARC2.1.1
PCB Size 82 mm x 50 mm
Processor System

Computer On Modules
SOM-2532
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Core Graphics
Base
Freq.
Max. Boost
Freq.
GFX
HFM
GFX Burst
Mode
CPU
TDP
Onboard
Memory
EMMC IBECC TCC FUSA
Thermal
solution
Operating
Temp.
SOM-2532CCBX-S9A1 Atom® x6425RE 4 32EU 1.9GHz N/A 400MHz N/A 12W 8GB 32GB Yes Yes No Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-2532DCBX-U0A1 Atom® x6425E 4 32EU 2.0GHz 3.0GHz 500MHz 750MHz 12W 16GB 32GB Yes No No Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-2532CCBX-S5A1 Atom® x6413E 4 16EU 1.5GHz 3.0GHz 500MHz 750MHz 9W 8GB 32GB Yes No No Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-2532CCBX-S3A1 Atom® X6211E 2 16EU 1.3GHz 3.0GHz 350MHz 750MHz 6W 8GB 32GB Yes No No Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-2532BCBX-S0A1 Atom® x6200FE 2 N/A 1.0GHz N/A N/A N/A 4.5W 4GB 32GB Yes Yes Yes Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-2532CCBC-S9A1 Atom® x6425RE 4 32EU 1.9GHz N/A 400MHz N/A 12W 8GB 32GB Yes Yes No Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-2532DCBC-U0A1 Atom® x6425E 4 32EU 2.0GHz 3.0GHz 500MHz 750MHz 12W 16GB 32GB Yes No No Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-2532CCBC-U0A1 Atom® x6425E 4 32EU 2.0GHz 3.0GHz 500MHz 750MHz 12W 8GB 32GB Yes No No Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-2532CNBC-U0A1 Pentium® J6426 4 32EU 2.0GHz 3.0GHz 400MHz 850MHz 10W 8GB 32GB No No No Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-2532CCBC-S5A1 Atom® x6413E 4 16EU 1.5GHz 3.0GHz 500MHz 750MHz 9W 8GB 32GB Yes No No Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-2532CCBC-S3A1 Atom® X6211E 2 16EU 1.3GHz 3.0GHz 350MHz 750MHz 6W 8GB 32GB Yes No No Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-2532CNBC-S8A1 Celeron® J6413 4 16EU 1.8GHz 3.0GHz 400MHz 800MHz 10W 8GB 32GB No No No Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-2532CNBC-S2A1 Pentium® N6415 4 16EU 1.2GHz 3.0GHz 350MHz 800MHz 6.5W 8GB 32GB No No No Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-2532BCBC-S0A1 Atom® x6200FE 2 N/A 1.0GHz N/A N/A N/A 4.5W 4GB 32GB Yes Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
*Any other SKUs or combination is project based support. Please contact sales for details.
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
TBD Semi-Heatsink